Wanchese Christian Academy

39 The Lane, Wanchese N.C. 27981
(252)473-5797
schooloffice@wancheseag.org
wanchesechristianacademy.com
Fax (252) 473-1640

Financial Information 2025-26

Full Tuition 12 Month Plan 9 Month Plan
June-May Aug-May
Preschool $1,300 $109 $145
Kindergarten * $3,000 $250 $333
1st -12t Grade (1 student) * $6,500 $542 $722
1st -12t" Grade (2" student) * $6,100 $508 $678
1st -12t Grade (3" student) * $5,700 $475 $633

Book Fee Per Student

K4 $150
K5 * $255
Elementary (1%t-6t") * $380
Middle School (7th-8th) * $400
High School (9th-12th) * $550
Required Fees (Not included in tuition)
New Student Application Fee K5-12th $75
Re-enrollment Fee (per student) K5-12th $75
PSAT Testing * 10th $17
Standardized Testing: Stanford * 3rd-12th $60
Graduation Fees (subject to change) K5 $30
Graduation Fees (subject to change) 12th $50

* Fees Eligible for Opportunity Scholarship

Optional Fees (Not included in tuition)

Pay out of Uniform K4-12 $5 per month
PE Uniforms 7th-12th STBD
Lunch Account (opening deposit required) K4-12th $20
Field Trips K4-12th STBD
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